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9 atat 2014 AT&T Winter National Championships
L‘I‘*\%N?'II’E)TNET Greensboro, NC

December 3-6, 2014

Event 104 3pec2014-18:32 Men's 4x200 yards Freestyle

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 4 CORRECTED

Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
AR 6:10.16 1:31.72 3:03.87 4:37.07 USA - Texas College Station, TX (USA) 27 MAR 2009
us 6:09.85 USA - Michigan (USA) 26 FEB 2014
CR 6:12.43 1:32.43 3:05.97 4:39.80 USA - Club Wolverine Atlanta, GA (USA) 30 NOV 2007
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be.l;liir:gl
1 3 5 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville A 6:22.31
CARROLL Trevor 0.77 22.10 46.02 1:10.38 1:34.77 1:34.77
TARASEVICH Grigory 0.40 21.49 45.47 1:10.64 1:36.31 3:11.08
IZARRA Ruben 0.23 22.02 46.26 1:11.20 1:36.71 4:47.79
LINDENBAUER Matthias 0.25 21.43 45.40 1:09.64 1:34.52 6:22.31
2 3 4 MICHMI - Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team A 6:23.31 1.00
BOSCH Dylan 0.71 22.01 45.65 1:09.99 1:35.04 1:35.04
MANGAN Jack 0.14 21.53 45.06 1:09.47 1:34.94 3:09.98
GLANDA Justin -0.03 21.22 45.13 1:09.94 1:35.17 4:45.15
BALLESTAS Julian 0.26 21.65 46.14 1:11.83 1:38.16 6:23.31
3 3 7 IU-IN - Indiana University A 6:24.90 2.59
PIERONI Blake 0.71 22.08 46.31 1:10.76 1:35.12 1:35.12
MILLER Jackson 0.24 22.09 46.63 1:11.40 1:36.51 3:11.63
TAVCAR Anze 0.39 21.52 46.16 1:11.54 1:36.28 4:47.91
IRWIN Max 0.28 21.63 45.98 1:11.29 1:36.99 6:24.90
4 3 6 OSU-OH - Ohio State University A 6:25.21 2.90
DISALLE Michael 0.73 21.96 45.85 1:10.69 1:36.22 1:36.22
FLEAGLE Josh 0.36 22.64 47.76 1:12.52 1:36.51 3:12.73
HILLMER Steffen 0.09 21.73 46.37 1:11.32 1:36.45 4:49.18
WILLIAMS Rowan 0.27 21.98 46.52 1:11.49 1:36.03 6:25.21
5 3 3 MICHMI - Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team B 6:32.21 9.90
BRUMM Pete 0.62 22.71 47.29 1:11.98 1:36.79 1:36.79
SANDERS Tristan 0.32 21.88 46.62 1:11.80 1:36.09 3:12.88
RAYNOR Will 0.05 21.70 46.48 1:12.87 1:39.69 4:52.57
ZIMMERMAN Matt 0.20 21.75 47.14 1:13.57 1:39.64 6:32.21
6 1 2 QU-NC - Queens University A 6:35.08 12.77
JOSA Matthew 0.69 22.34 46.47 1:10.94 1:35.96 1:35.96
ARAKELIAN Nick 0.31 22.31 47.32 1:13.06 1:38.54 3:14.50
TAYLOR Benjamin 0.18 22.68 47.68 1:13.86 1:40.15 4:54.65
KOSATER Hayden 0.51 22.98 48.35 1:14.44 1:40.43 6:35.08
7 2 5 PITTAM - University Of Pittsburgh A 6:35.32 13.01
VOGEL Martin 0.77 22.74 47.38 1:12.98 1:38.95 1:38.95
LIERLEY Jon 0.33 22.83 47.82 1:13.61 1:39.05 3:18.00
NOTARIANNI Joey 0.21 22.69 48.10 1:13.92 1:39.48 4:57.48
SWEENEY David 0.34 21.73 46.76 1:12.48 1:37.84 6:35.32
8 2 2 NOVAVA - Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc A 6:36.24 13.93
HAAS Townley 0.78 22.27 46.52 1:11.57 1:36.19 1:36.19
SWANSON Charlie 0.50 22.97 48.62 1:14.44 1:39.96 3:16.15
SCHUBERT Ted 0.50 23.22 48.35 1:14.36 1:40.44 4:56.59
SCHULTZ Aaron 0.48 22.98 48.20 1:13.87 1:39.65 6:36.24
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Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be-lf-]iir::g
9 2 3 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville B 6:36.74 14.43
EDELEN Rudy 0.85 23.14 47.94 1:13.67 1:40.54 1:40.54
QUALLEN Josh 0.14 22.74 48.38 1:13.54 1:38.60 3:19.14
BOLAND David 0.36 22.22 47.22 1:13.15 1:38.57 4:57.71
SCHULTZ Jake 0.23 22.89 48.06 1:13.49 1:39.03 6:36.74
10 1 3 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 6:36.91 14.60
BURNS Aidan 0.71 22.51 47.42 1:12.35 1:37.37 1:37.37
RESS Eric 0.35 22.43 47.27 1:12.62 1:37.95 3:15.32
MESSNER Michael 0.15 22.37 47.63 1:13.42 1:38.96 4:54.28
MEDEIROS Filipe 0.45 23.51 49.68 1:16.27 1:42.63 6:36.91
1 2 4 IU-IN - Indiana University B 6:37.92 15.61
HURLEY Mike 0.73 22.67 47.20 1:12.19 1:38.25 1:38.25
KALP Teddy 0.33 22.75 47.73 1:12.93 1:38.01 3:16.26
SMITH Grayson 0.34 16.03 47.81 1:14.02 1:40.17 4:56.43
WONDER Nick 0.23 22.71 48.55 1:14.84 1:41.49 6:37.92
12 2 7 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks A 6:39.13 16.82
KATZ Austin 0.77 23.26 48.14 1:13.53 1:38.84 1:38.84
PAGE Carter 0.52 22.84 47.79 1:13.23 1:38.60 3:17.44
ERLENMEYER Danny 0.30 23.14 48.78 1:14.76 1:40.33 4:57.77
CLARK Drew 0.46 22.88 48.59 1:14.87 1:41.36 6:39.13
13 3 1 NCAPPYV - Nation'S Capital Swim Club A 6:41.22 18.91
JONES James 0.64 23.70 49.30 1:15.34 1:41.82 1:41.82
HIRSCHBERGER Matthew 0.42 22.30 47.21 1:12.62 1:38.21 3:20.03
POMAJEVICH Sam 0.35 23.05 48.63 1:15.03 1:40.77 5:00.80
VAN KRIMPEN Owen 0.37 23.27 49.02 1:14.83 1:40.42 6:41.22
14 3 8 GCU-AZ - Grand Canyon University A 6:41.89 19.58
GLAZUNOV lllya 0.80 22.93 48.71 1:14.34 1:40.47 1:40.47
ELKAMASH Mazen 0.21 22.17 47.97 1:14.97 1:42.03 3:22.50
SAIKO Stanislav 0.41 22.76 48.06 1:13.93 1:39.59 5:02.09
LAMBROS Jacob 0.33 22.23 47.93 1:14.16 1:39.80 6:41.89
15 1 4 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina B 6:44.23 21.92
MURRAY Nathan 0.73 23.56 49.01 1:14.91 1:40.64 1:40.64
SMITH Jack 0.30 22.98 48.80 1:15.44 1:41.96 3:22.60
WEBER Mark 0.22 22.70 49.20 1:15.19 1:40.96 5:03.56
LONG Connor 0.33 22.93 48.26 1:14.53 1:40.67 6:44.23
16 1 6 MOR-NC - Marlins Of Raleigh A 6:46.66 24.35
RESS Justin 0.71 22.43 47.60 1:12.82 1:38.72 1:38.72
SILVER Tyler -0.01 16.56 49.10 1:15.70 1:41.71 3:20.43
KAWAGUCHI Tosh 0.15 23.26 49.79 1:16.46 1:43.16 5:03.59
COBB Collier 0.39 23.41 49.21 1:15.89 1:43.07 6:46.66
17 2 6 GCU-AZ - Grand Canyon University B 6:48.60 26.29
FOGEL Neil 0.83 23.30 49.51 1:17.87 1:45.75 1:45.75
TRUMP Trent 0.35 22.49 48.28 1:14.70 1:41.35 3:27.10
BROTHERTON Tanner 0.20 22.67 48.01 1:14.30 1:40.48 5:07.58
FEELY Jack 0.31 22.80 48.11 1:14.61 1:41.02 6:48.60
18 2 1 SLU-OZ - Saint Louis University A 6:51.22 28.91
HULSEMAN Brendan 0.72 23.52 49.58 1:16.29 1:43.00 1:43.00
MCCOY Ryan 0.23 22.02 46.61 1:12.82 1:39.75 3:22.75
MACART Patrick 0.35 23.41 49.89 1:17.59 1:45.35 5:08.10
ALEF Grant 0.30 23.23 49.52 1:16.42 1:43.12 6:51.22
19 2 8 WYW-CT - Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club A 6:52.67 30.36
SYKES Hugo 0.79 23.86 49.06 1:15.42 1:42.11 1:42.11
STOLARSKI Edward 0.24 23.18 49.42 1:16.56 1:43.62 3:25.73
HOLMQUIST Stephen 0.26 23.94 50.14 1:16.65 1:42.57 5:08.30
IKE Oscar 0.45 23.72 50.19 1:17.32 1:44.37 6:52.67
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Event 104 3pec2014-18:32 Men's 4x200 yards Freestyle

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be-lf-]iirr':g
20 1 5 XAV-OH - Xavier University Swim Team A 6:54.85 32.54

JOHANNS Luke 0.70 23.01 48.42 1:15.24 1:42.49 1:42.49

GORDON Michael 0.32 22.67 49.07 1:16.62 1:44.64 3:27.13

BIERNAT Erik 0.37 23.56 50.18 1:17.96 1:45.71 5:12.84

SMITH Arthur 0.20 23.02 48.72 1:15.43 1:42.01 6:54.85

3 2 STBUNI - St Bonaventure Univ A DsQ

PILYUGIN Michael 0.80

LETS Vatslav
DANNER Ripley
WHITE Michael

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time

Late DQ for St Bonaventure
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